LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB117/8

2 1 738J

L24L073

8 2

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.223
0.E.M. MAKE
140 698 151 B SEAT
1HO 698 151 B VW
86 60 004 614 RENAULT
86 71 016 518 RENAULT
JZW 698 151 E VW

2X

RB117/8

(E)90R-01101/085
M‘ Volkswagen

141.65x50.5x15.3
141.65x50.8x15.3

WVA
21865
21866
21867
21868

Sin Filas

CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 02.93-12.02

1.0i (AER)
1.0i (ALD)
1.00i (ANV)
1.0i (AUC)
1.0 (AST)
1.0 (AV2)
141 (ABD)
140 (AEX)
147 (AKK)
140 (AKV)
147 (ANW)
141 (APQ)
1.4i (AUD)
1.4 (ANX)
1.61 (AEH)
1.60 (AFT)
1.60 (AKL)
1.6i (APF)
1.6 (AUR)
1.6 (ABU)
1.6i (AEE)
160 (ALM)
1.7 SDI

SEAT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

CcC

999
999
999
999
999
999
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1390
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1598
1598
1598
1716

Kw

cv g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

37
37
37
37
51
51
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
40
74
74
74
74
74
55
55
55
44

50 09.96-10.02  *
50 09.96-10.02  *
50 09.96-10.02  *
50 09.96-10.02  *
69 06.01-08.02  *
69 06.01-08.02 *
60 06.94-10.02  *
60 06.94-10.02  *
60 06.94-10.02  *
60 06.94-10.02  *
60 06.94-10.02  *
60 06.94-10.02  *
60 06.94-10.02  *
54 12.97-04.99 *
101 07.96-10.02  *
101 07.96-10.02  *
101 07.96-10.02  *
101 07.96-10.02  *
101 07.96-10.02  *
75 02.93-10.02  *
75 02.93-10.02  *
75 02.93-10.02  *
60 07.97-06.99  *
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1.9D (1Y)
1.9SDI (AGP)
1.9SDI (AQM)

CORDOBA I (6K2) 06.99-10.02
1.0

1.0 16V
1.4

CORDOBA I Vario (6K5) 06.99-12.02
14

CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 07.96-12.02
1.4i (AEX)

140 (AKK)
140 (AKV)
147 (ANW)
141 (APQ)
141 (AUD)
1.61 (AEH)
1.60 (AFT)
1.60 (AKL)
1.6i (APF)
1.6 (AUR)
1.6 (ABU)
1.6i (AEE)
160 (ALM)
1.7 SDI
1.9SDI (AGP)
1.9SDI (AQM)

IBIZA 11 (6K1) 03.93-05.02
1.0

1.0i (AER)
1.0i (ALD)
1.00 (ANV)
1.0i (AUC)
1.0

1.016V (AST)
1.016V (AVZ)
1.4i (ABD)
140 (AEX)
141 (AKK)
141 (AKV)
147 (ANW)
140 (APQ)
1.4i (AUD)
1.4

1.4 16V (APE)
1.416V (AUA)
1.4 16V
14116V (AFH)
14116V (AQQ)

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1896
1896
1896

999
999
1390

1390

1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1598
1598
1598
1716
1896
1896

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390

50 68 02.93-08.96  *
50 68 06.99-10.02  *
50 68 06.99-10.02  *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
37 50 06.99-10.02  *

51 69 05.00-10.02  *
44 60 06.99-10.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-
B Segment)

44 60 06.99-12.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-
B Segment)

44 60 09.96-12.02  *
44 60 09.96-12.02  *
44 60 09.96-12.02  *
44 60 09.96-12.02  *
44 60 09.96-12.02  *
44 60 09.96-12.02  *
74 101 09.96-12.02  *
74 101 09.96-12.02  *
74 101 09.96-12.02  *
74 101 09.96-12.02  *
74 101 09.96-12.02  *
55 75 09.96-12.02  *
55 75 09.96-12.02  *
55 75 09.96-12.02  *
44 60 07.97-06.99  *
50 68 06.99-12.02  *
50 68 06.99-12.02  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

37 50 08.99-02.02  *
37 50 09.96-02.02  *
37 50 09.96-02.02  *
37 50 09.96-02.02  *
37 50 09.96-02.02  *
50 68 06.00-02.02  *
51 69 10.99-05.02  *
51 69 10.99-05.02  *
44 60 09.93-02.02  *
44 60 09.93-02.02  *
44 60 09.93-02.02  *
44 60 09.93-02.02  *
44 60 09.93-02.02  *
44 60 09.93-02.02  *
44 60 09.93-02.02  *
44 60 08.99-02.02  *
55 75 05.00-02.02  *
55 75 05.00-02.02  *
74 100 08.99-02.02  *
74 101 06.97-02.02  *
74 101 06.97-02.02  *



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

1.4i16V (AUB)
1.6i (1F)

1.6

1.61 (AEH)
1.60 (AFT)
1.60 (AKL)
1.6i (APF)
1.6i (AUR)
1.6

1.61 (ABU)
1.61 (AEE)
160 (ALM)
1.9SDI (AGP)
1.9SDI (AQM)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9TDI (AGR)
1.9TDI (AHU)
1.9TDI (ALH)
1.9 TDI

GOLF 11l (1H1) 10.89-11.00
1.4 (ABD)

1.4 (AEX)

1.4 (ABD)

1.4 (AEX)

1.6 (ABU)

1.6 (AEA)

1.6 (AEE)

1.9D (1Y)

1.9 SDI (AEY)
1.9TD, GTD (AAZ)

GOLF 1l Van (1H5) 08.91-12.99
1.4 (ABD)

1.4 (AEX)

GOLF Il Van (1H1) 08.91-12.97
1.4 (ABD)

1.4 (AEX)
16
1.9SDI (AEY)

GOLF I1ll Variant (1H5) 07.93-04.99
1.4 (ABD)

1.4 (AEX)
1.4 (APQ)

LUPO (6X1, 6E1) 09.98-07.05
1.0 (AHT)

1.0 (AER)
1.0 (ALD)
1.0 (ALL)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1390
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1598
1598
1598
1598
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

1390
1390
1390
1390
1598
1598
1598
1896
1896
1896

1390
1390

1390
1390
1598
1896

1390
1390
1390

997
999
999
999

74 101 06.97-02.02  *
55 75 09.94-06.99  *
74 101 08.99-02.02  *
74 101 04.96-02.02  *
74 101 04.96-02.02  *
74 101 04.96-02.02  *
74 101 04.96-02.02  *
74 101 04.96-02.02  *
55 75 08.99-02.02  *
55 75 03.93-02.02  *
55 75 03.93-02.02  *
55 75 03.93-02.02  *
50 68 08.99-02.02  *
50 68 08.99-02.02  *
66 90 08.96-02.02  *
66 90 08.96-02.02  *
66 90 08.96-02.02  *
66 90 08.96-02.02  *
66 90 08.99-02.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

40 55 11.91-08.97 *
40 55 11.91-08.97 *
44 60 10.91-08.97 *
44 60 10.91-08.97  *
55 75 09.92-08.97  *
55 75 09.92-08.97  *
55 75 09.92-08.97  *
47 64 11.91-08.97 *
47 64 07.95-08.97 *
55 75 11.91-08.97  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Compact car-C Segment)

44 60 05.93-07.95 *
44 60 05.93-07.95 *

Furgén/hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

44 60 08.91-05.96 *
44 60 08.91-05.96  *
55 75 08.92-09.97  *
47 64 08.95-09.97 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C

Segment)
44 60 07.93-04.99 *

44 60 07.93-04.99 *
44 60 07.93-04.99 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A
Segment)

37 50 10.98-05.00 *
37 50 09.98-07.05 *
37 50 09.98-07.05 *
37 50 09.98-07.05 *
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1.0 (ANV)
1.0 (AUC)
1.4 (AUD)
1.7 SDI (AKU)

POLO Il (6N2) 10.99-10.01
1.2

1.4 (AKP)

1.4 (ANX)

1416V (AHW)
1.4 16V (APE)
1.416V (AUA)
1.7 SDI (AKU)
1.9SDI (AGD)
1.9 SDI (ASX)

POLO Il VAN (6V5) 12.95-09.01
1.4 (AEX)

1.4 (AUA)
1.6 (AEE)
1.9SDI (AEY)
1.9SDI (AGP)
1.9SDI (AQM)

POLO Il CLASSIC/DERBY / FLIGHT (6V2) 01.95-11.09
541.4 (ANX)

601.4 (AEX)
601.4 (AKK)
60 1.4 (AKV)
60 1.4 (ANW)
601.4 (APQ)
601.4 (AUD)
751.416V (APE)
751.416V (AUA)
1.4

751.6 (1F)
1.6

1001.6 (AEH)
1001.6 (AFT)
1001.6 (AKL)
1001.6 (APF)
1001.6 (AUR)
751.6 (AEE)
751.6 (ALM)
90 1.8 (ABS)
90 1.8 (ADD)
90 1.8 (ADZ)
1.8

57 1.7 SDI  (AKW)
641,9D (1Y)
64 1.9 SDI (AEY)
1.9 SDI (AEY)

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./el FWD
éc.

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

999
999
1390
1716

1198
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1716
1896
1896

1390
1390
1598
1896
1896
1896

1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1598
1598
1781
1781
1781
1781

1715
1896
1896
1896

37
37
44
44

50 09.98-07.05  *
50 09.98-07.05  *
60 10.00-07.05 *
60 09.98-07.05 *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini

40
40
40
55
55
55
44
a7
a7

44
55
55
a7
50
50

car-B Segment)
54 04.01-10.01 =

54 10.99-09.01  *
54 10.99-09.01 *
75 10.99-09.01  *
75 10.99-09.01  *
75 10.99-09.01  *
60 10.99-09.01  *
64 10.99-09.01  *
64 10.99-09.01  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Supermini car-B Segment)

60 08.97-12.99 *
75 06.00-09.01  *
75 09.97-12.98  *
64 12.95-08.99 *
68 10.99-09.01  *
68 10.99-09.01  *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

40
44
44
44
44
44
44
55
55
62
55
65
74
74
74
74
74
55
55
66
66
66
74

42
47
47
48

54 01.98-08.99  *
60 12.95-09.01 *
60 12.95-09.01 *
60 12.95-09.01 *
60 12.95-09.01  *
60 12.95-09.01  *
60 12.95-09.01  *
75 10.99-09.01  *
75 10.99-09.01  *
84 05.96-07.02 *
75 11.95-09.97  *
88 05.96-09.01  *
100 12.95-09.01  *
100 12.95-09.01  *
100 12.95-09.01  *
100 12.95-09.01  *
100 12.95-09.01  *
75 11.95-09.01  *
75 11.95-09.01  *
90 01.97-09.01  *
90 01.97-09.01 =*
90 01.97-09.01  *
101 05.96-09.01  *

57 07.97-09.01 *
64 01.96-10.96  *
64 12.95-08.99  *
65 06.96-09.01  *
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68 1.9 SDI (AGP)
68 1.9 SDI (AQM)
90 1.9 TDI (AGR)
90 1.9 TDI (AHU)
90 1.9 TDI (ALE)
90 1.9 TDI (ALH)
1.9 TDI (AHU)
110 1.9 TDI (AFN)
110 1.9 TDI (ASV)

POLO Il PLAYA /IBIZA 01.95-11.09
1.4

POLO Il Variant (6V5) 04.97-09.01
1.4 (AKP)

1.4 (AEX)
1.4 (AKK)
1.4 (AKV)
1.4 (ANW)
1.4 (APQ)
1.4 (AUD)
1.416V (APE)
1416V (AUA)
1.6 (AEH)
1.6 (AFT)
1.6 (AKL)
1.6 (APF)
1.6 (AUR)
1.6 (AEE)
1.6 (ALM)
1.8 (ADZ)
1.7 SDI (AKW)
1.9SDI (AEY)
1.9SDI (AGP)
1.9SDI (AQM)
1.9TDI (AGR)
1.9 TDI (AHU)
1.9 TDI (ALE)
1.9TDI (ALH)
1.9 TDI (AFN)
1.9 TDI (ASV)

VENTO /JETTA Ill (1H2) 11.91-11.00
1.9SDI (AEY)

1.9D (1Y)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

1390

1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1598
1598
1781
1715
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

1896
1896

50
50
66
66
66
66
67
81
81

68
68
90
90
90
90
91
110
110

08.99-01.02
08.99-01.02
09.96-09.01
09.96-09.01
09.96-09.01
09.96-09.01
01.97-08.99
06.98-01.02
06.98-01.02

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

62

84

05.96-07.02

*

[CAMBIADOQ]:Break (Supermini car-

40
44
44
44
44
44
44
55
55
74
74
74
74
74
55
55
66
42
a7
50
50
66
66
66
66
81
81

54
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
101
101
101
101
101
75
75
90
57
64
68
68
90
90
90
90
110
110

01.98-08.99
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
10.99-09.01
10.99-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
08.97-09.01
06.97-09.01
08.99-09.01
08.99-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
06.98-09.01
06.98-09.01

B Segment)

*
*

*

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

47
48

64
65

04.97-09.98
11.91-09.98

*

*



